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Service on this route is funded in part by the New York State Department of Transportation.



Bee-Line Cash and MetroCard Fares

[ J
=] E|S 5 5S 5SS 5 5 Effective April 21,2019 Effective June 21, 2021
HEEEA AR F
AE 0 e Buy a MetroCard == .  EXPRESS ROUTE
O N 0P T T TN .
d 2 0 ;oo i Paper Transfer to Bee-Line & NYC Buses FREE
> EIEEEEEEREEE N . er Tra T
=4 @ | O S —smﬁﬂcﬁm—.ﬂ— ﬂ—dc—ﬂﬂm mm:_oqo_mmc_ma Reduced Fare One Ride.................... $1.35
w =T T <<3 ; _u .—h b mm:_oq\o_mmc_mm Paper Transfer to FREE Om—._,:m_
O T T Bee-Line & NYC BUSES ........ccoevvveereveereerceereeeeene
= : - : - : : : : : : : .
w - 5 m._” S mm._” or <O= BXMAC 0N RIAE......ooooremrreverrsssseeesssessseesssesssssnns $7.50 Yorktown
= E58z8 B z28 BXMAC Senior/Disabled Recliced Fare .
T P EB28 L 885, (OFF-PEAK ONIY) w.vvvoooeveeeeeereeeeeneeeseeeeesesesseseseeeae 75 . .
M Z|SSES2858C 25 8 i - White Plains
=] S = 258 m m = 8= ,m Unlimited Ride Pay-Per-Ride MetroCard Fares
BIZ=2Lf=2ES8S8&8ES or (Includes One Transfer to Bee-Line Buses, NYC Buses
Pay-per-Ride & Subways) ALSO SERVING
Q< —u One Ride With Transfer ...........coooeeeereecevecreecereeene, $2.75 S0S .
g Senior/Disabled Reduced Fare One Ride e Baldwin Place
o ossssss g WIth TranSTer.........ccvuvereveereisesisesisssieesssseninns $1.35 Shrub Oak
ISE=E=R-R-R-A S == = . °
. LR ==_._==nmn_ Ride MetroCard: Unlimited Ride 30-Day MetroCard Fare........... $127.00 rubba
2 Available for 7 or 30 days . Unlimited Ride 7-Day MetroCard Fare............ $33.00 e FDR Park
. ©:32:287% |2 ¢ M_Jmc:_oﬁm M\oc _H_Qm_ ﬁﬁ_m _mwm mmo:_ ﬂmmaoomﬁm Transfers Get Real-time Bee-Line info through
= o us and subway transters inciuae (1) Paper transfers will be accepted on all local routes,
o oo m « Can only be used by one person at a time except the same route initially boarded. Paper transfers m c O Q _| m _<_ >1m
® ©I5IEEIS o ime must be obtained at the time of initial boarding.
N 5 * Cannot be used again in the same direction on (2) Pay-Per-Ride MetroCards will be accepted on all &
in . the same bus route or at the same subway Bee-Line routes, except the same route initially boarded, NYC
(<) (oo) <B4 SZ&Z station for 18 minutes local buses and subways with no additional fare charged to
7 7 —— the card, within two hours of the initial boarding.
Pay-Per-Ride MetroCard: Senior/Disabled Reduced Fares
m Reduced fares are available to riders at least 65 years of
Q- 7 m o~ 7 * Free bus-to-bus, bus-to-subway, or subway- age, certified disabled persons and valid Medicare card
| = to-bus ﬁm:mdﬂm.ﬂ within 2 hours of paying fare holders with proper photo identification.
e o s Seg (some exceptions apply) MetroCard reduced fares are available only to holders of
> w8 € Z = 2893 * Refill as often as you like until card expires a personalized Reduced-Fare MetroCard.
&= = 7 2 0 BSE2 - For more information call (718) 330-1234 or go to
£s 28 gu 2 m - B8 (cards usually expire in one year). www.mtainfo/metrocard
= S 3 £ = n = £ . : : :
s o5 B2t 58 »5E 2 e Can be used to pay for up to 4 people at a time
e E8 2 2 S= 8 H
=2 27 28 2 BT SEEg Customer Service
© = L E® < =9 @™o B
c8 S8g 88 7 248 £5g:£s www.westchestergov.com/beeline
28 a5 g = 8= §E§2 24-Hour Automated Schedule Information (914) 813-7777
S E ] 88 = E< SoC<
m bt < wm g2 2 =g m 22 m For more information on MetroCard, Representatives are available 8 a.m. to 4 p.m. weekdays
£Es8 92 22 2 £g 8582 iaj i Lost & Found (914) 376-6361
EZ2 23 88 &, " 8852 visit us online at Lo :
8% E2 Bt gZ 2Z =sEE www.westchestergov.com/beelinebus arge print timetables are available upon request.
225 §3 85 882 25 882 . : Hard of hearing individuals can use the
255 g9 828 8 2 83 B¢ m g or call Bee-Line Customer Service at New York State 711 Relay Service
® SE Iw.m 2@ m 2 ® .m. 2888 (914) 813-7777 Fares, schedule and equipment are subject to change
R0 O = B % RS S®

www.westchestergov.com/beelinebus




